United States Coast Guard Response Resource Inventory System

RRT OSRO Point of Contact Report

OSRO Number:	Organization Name	Address	Contacts		Business Phone	Fax Number
974	OSEI Corporation	1212 Delmonte circle Plano, TX, 75075	Steven Pedigo Griffin Pedigo	(214)783- 6992	(972)669- 3390	(469)241- 0896

OSEI Corporation is now a certified OSRO (Oil Spill Response Organization) by the United States Coast Guard for hazardous material spills in the territorial waters of the United States of America The Republic.

The Certified OSRO Number is **974**. The OSEI Corporation is a certified supplier of Oil Spill Eater II (OSE II) which was stated on the OSEI Corporation application for the OSRO certification.

Visit this data on the US Coast Guard web site https://cgrri.us-cg.mil/UserReports/OSROPOCReport.aspx